
Actualizado:	12/Octubre/2016

Dip.	Luis	Humberto	Ladino	Ochoa Enero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Nicolás	Congreras	Cortés Febrero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Miguel	Alejandro	García	Rivera Marzo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Nicolás	Congreras	Cortés Abril 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Crispín	Guerra	Cárdenaz Mayo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Nicolás	Congreras	Cortés Junio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Riult	Rivera	Gutierrez Julio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Riult	Rivera	Gutierrez Agosto 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Federico	Rangel	Lozano Septiembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Joel	Padilla	Peña Octubre 6,000.00$												

Dip.	Mariano	Trillo	Quiróz Enero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Heriberto	Leal	Valencia Febrero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Ma.	Iliana	Arreola	Ochoa Marzo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	Verduzco	Moreno Abril 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	de	Jesús	Villanueva	Gutierrez Mayo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Noé	Pinto	de	los	Santos Junio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Arturo	García	Arias Julio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Oscar	A.	Valdovinos	Anguiano Agosto 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Martin	Flores	Castañeda Septiembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Martha	Leticia	Sosa	Govea Octubre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Riult	Rivera	Gutierrez Noviembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Francisco	Javier	Ceballos	Galindo Diciembre 6,000.00$												

Dip.	Heriberto	Leal	Valencia Enero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Ignacia	Molina	Villarreal Febrero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Esperanza	Alcaraz	Alcaraz Marzo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Jose	Antonio	Orozco	Sandoval Abril 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	de	Jesús	Villanueva	Gutierrez Mayo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	Verduzco	Moreno Junio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Manuel	Palacios	Rodríguez Julio 6,000.00$												
Dip	Luis	Fernando	Antero	Valle Agosto 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Martin	Flores	Castañeda Septiembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Arturo	García	Arias Octubre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Noé	Pinto	de	los	Santos Noviembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Oscar	A.	Valdovinos	Anguiano Diciembre 6,000.00$												

Dip.	Oscar	A.	Valdovinos	Anguiano Enero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Heriberto	Leal	Valencia Febrero 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Ignacia	Molina	Villarreal Marzo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Esperanza	Alcaraz	Alcaraz Abril 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	de	Jesús	Villanueva	Gutierrez Mayo 6,000.00$												
Dip.	José	Verduzco	Moreno Junio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Héctor	Insua	García Julio 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Noé	Pinto	de	los	Santos Agosto 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Manuel	Palacios	Rodríguez Septiembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Martin	Flores	Castañeda Octubre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Oscar	A.	Valdovinos	Anguiano Noviembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Jose	Antonio	Orozco	Sandoval Diciembre 6,000.00$												
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Ejercicio	2015
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Actualizado:	12/Octubre/2016

Dip.	Esperanza	Alcaraz	Alcaraz Octubre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Jose	Antonio	Orozco	Sandoval Noviembre 6,000.00$												
Dip.	Martin	Flores	Castañeda Diciembre 6,000.00$												

Ejercicio	2012


